Diurener TV

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Dr.-Overhues-Allee 251, 52355 Diren
G 02421-61126

Sportwart/in

Lausberg, Volker
T 02421-4989532 Lausberg@chefmail.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Regionalliga Sen
Heinz Dieter Eggers; T 02421-306627
m 01627183178; d.reggers@gmx.de

Chantré, Udo
Eggers, Heinz Dieter
Sattler, Philipp
Jung, Roland

Esser, Manfred
Priimm, Wolfgang
Horn, Rudolf
Koehnen, Matthias
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
15350300 D206
14900427
14900127
14904010
15102214
15302046
14303204
15403122

LK
LK9,3
LK9,7
LK10,1
LK10,2
LK10,9
LK15,3
LK17,8
LK20,3
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